HMWTECH CO.,LTD
Website: https://www.himcnc.com Get-a-Quote email: info@harmonywolrd.com
Low noise linear module
W S er i e s WH S er i e s
Specification Max
Load
Guide
Width

Q60
400 MM 100 MM 95 MM 0.05 MM 35 KG ≤ 8.5 N.M
500 MM 200 MM 95 MM 0.05 MM 35 KG ≤ 8.5 N.M
... ... 95 MM 0.05 MM 35 KG ≤ 8.5 N.M
2000 MM 1700 MM 95 MM 0.05 MM 35 KG ≤ 8.5 N.M
4
HMWTECH CO.,LTD
Website: https://www.himcnc.com Get-a-Quote email: info@harmonywolrd.com
SW35 S W S e r i e s
Specification length Rated Stroke Actual Stroke Pitch Linear
Accuracy
Rated Load Applicable
Load
Torque Applicable Motor
L L1
SW35-50 260 MM 185 MM 50 MM 81 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
Nema17 Stepper Motor
Nema23 Stepper Motor
100W Servo Motor
SW35-100 310 MM 235 MM 100 MM 131 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
SW35-150 360 MM 285 MM 150 MM 181 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
SW35-200 410 MM 335 MM 200 MM 231 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
SW35-250 460 MM 385 MM 250 MM 281 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
SW35-300 510 MM 435 MM 300 MM 331 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
5
HMWTECH CO.,LTD
Website: https://www.himcnc.com Get-a-Quote email: info@harmonywolrd.com
SH35 SH Se r i e s
Specification length Rated Stroke Actual Stroke Pitch Linear
Accuracy
Rated Load Applicable
Load
Torque Applicable Motor
L L1
SH35-50 260 MM 185 MM 50 MM 91 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
Nema17 Stepper Motor
Nema23 Stepper Motor
100W Servo Motor
SH35-100 310 MM 235 MM 100 MM 141 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
SH35-150 360 MM 285 MM 150 MM 191 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
SH35-200 410 MM 335 MM 200 MM 241 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
SH35-250 460 MM 385 MM 250 MM 291 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
SH35-300 510 MM 435 MM 300 MM 341 MM 2.5 MM 0.02 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤ 1 N.M
Sliding module
6
HMWTECH CO.,LTD
Website: https://www.himcnc.com Get-a-Quote email: info@harmonywolrd.com
TX 40 P us h rod
Specification length weight Rated Stroke Pitch Linear Accuracy Rated Load Applicable Load Torque Applicable
Motor
TX40-70 320 MM 2.29 KG 70 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
Nema23 Stepper
Motor
60 Servo Motor
TX40-120 370 MM 2.43 KG 120 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
TX40-170 420 MM 2.57 KG 170 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
TX40-220 470 MM 2.71 KG 220 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
TX40-270 520 MM 2.85 KG 270 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
TX40-320 570 MM 3 KG 320 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
7
HMWTECH CO.,LTD
Website: https://www.himcnc.com Get-a-Quote email: info@harmonywolrd.com
TX 40 pull-push rod
Specification length weight Rated Stroke Pitch Linear Accuracy Rated Load Applicable Load Torque Applicable
Motor
T40-50 282 MM 1.71 KG 50 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
Nema23 Stepper
Motor
60 Servo Motor
T40-100 332 MM 1.85 KG 100 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
T40-150 382 MM 2 KG 150 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
T40-200 432 MM 2.14 KG 200 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
T40-250 482 MM 2.28 KG 250 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
T40-300 532 MM 2.42 KG 300 MM 75 MM 0.05 MM 5 KG 0-3 KG ≤3.5 N.M
8
Cylinder
HMWTECH CO.,LTD
Website: https://www.himcnc.com Get-a-Quote email: info@harmonywolrd.com